—
ELEC TRIFIC ATION PRODUC TS
Retail products pricelist
with effect from 25th May, 2023
Distribution boards Modular switches
Circuit breaker Home automation
—
Table of contents

Range of wiring devices
Support accessories
Item description Ordering code Pack unit
(PC)
MRP (`)
per PC
Blank plate 1SYK100001A1341 n 20 37
Fan regulator 5 step 1SYK100001A1342 n 5 748
Fan regulator 4 step 1SYK100001A1343 n 10 558
RJ 11TEL 2 Pin 1SYK100001A1344 n 20 166
RJ 45 Jack CAT 6 1SYK100001A1345 n 20 653
TV socket 1SYK100001A1346 n 20 178
Flex outlet 1SYK100001A1347 n 20 161
USB charger 1A 1SYK100001A1352 10  1,129
USB charger 2A 1SYK100001A1353 n 5  2,103
USB charger 2A 1SYK100001A1358 10 1,940
Foot lamp 1SYK100001A1350 n 5 612
Indicator 1SYK100001A1351 20 249
HDMI port 2.0 1SYK100001A1354 20  1,485
Motor starter 20A 1SYK100001A1356 n 5  1,176
Motor starter 25A 1SYK100001A1357 5  1,278
Switches and sockets
Item description Ordering code Pack unit
(PC)
MRP (`)
per PC
6A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1301 n 20  123
6A 1 way switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1310 n 20 189
6A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1302 n 20 184
6A Bell switch 1SYK100001A1303 n 20 189
6A Bell switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1304 n 20 355
IAS11010W - 10A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1313 n 20 135
IAS1101LW - 10A 1 way switch
with ind. 1SYK100001A1314 n 20 199
IAS11020W -10A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1315 20 194
16A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1305 n 20 202
16A 1 way switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1306 n 20 246
20A DP switch 1 way with ind. 1SYK100001A1307 n 20 475
6A 2 way Mega switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1311 10 258
16A 2 way Mega switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1312 10 292
6A Mega bell switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1308 n 10 390
32A 1 way DP switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1309 10  567
6A 3 Pin Socket 1SYK100001A1327 n 10 187
6/16A Socket 1SYK100001A1323 n 10 323
1SYK100001A
1301
1SYK100001A
1343
1SYK100001A
1346
1SYK100001A
1352
1SYK100001A
1345
1SYK100001A
1307
1SYK100001A
1304
1SYK100001A1371
1SYK100001A1373
1SYK100001A
1342
1SYK100001A
1302
1SYK100001A
1347
1SYK100001A
1354
1SYK100001A
1344
1SYK100001A1372
1SYK100001A
1309
1SYK100001A
1308
1SYK100001A1374
1SYK100001A
1323
Plates
Item description Ordering code Pack
unit (PC)
MRP (`)
 per PC
1 M plate 1SYK100001A1371 n 15 119
2 M plate 1SYK100001A1372 n 15 119
3 M plate power 1SYK100001A1373 n 10 157
4 M plate 1SYK100001A1374 n 10 167
6 M plate 1SYK100001A1375 n 5 216
8 M plate 1SYK100001A1376 n 5 286
8 M plate square 1SYK100001A1377 n 5 292
12 M plate 1SYK100001A1378 n 5 410
16 M plate 1SYK100001A1380 n 5 632
18 M plate 1SYK100001A1379 5 637
1SYK100001A1380
1,00,000
On/Off Tested
Ease of
Installation
IS marking Switch /
Socket / Regulator
 Stock items
NEW
8 R E TA I L PRO D U C T S PR I CEL IS T
—
IVIE
Switch to the future
—
Perfect choice for various applications.
The IVIE range offers control, functionality
and convenience that will always fit the
desired look and feel of the building.
Silver mechanisms in Anthracite Grey plate
White mechanisms in White plate
Anthracite grey mechanisms in Silver plate
9Note: Additional details available on request.
—
IVIE
Range of modular switches
Switch, bell push, socket and USB charger
Item description   Ordering code Pack
Unit
M.R.P.(`)
6A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1001 n 20/400  168
6A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1002 n 20/400  320
10A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1009 n 20/400 183
10A 1 way switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1012 n 20/400 247
10A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1010 20/400 335
16A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1006 n 20/400  404
16A 1 way switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1007 n 20/400  483
32A DP switch 1SYK100001A1008 n 10/200  1,351
6A Bell switch 1SYK100001A1003 n 20/400  355
6A Bell switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1004 n 20/400  449
6A Mega Bell switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1005 n 10/200  626
6A 3 Pin Socket 1SYK100001A1028 n 10/200 426
6/16A socket 1SYK100001A1023 n 10/200 626
Blank plates, dimmer & fan regulators, data & voice, TV socket
and starters
Item description Ordering code Pack Unit
M.R.P. (`)
Blank plate 1SYK100001A1041 n 20/400  81
Step fan regulator 5 step 1SYK100001A1042 n 5/100  1,346
Step fan regulator 4 step 1SYK100001A1043 n 10/200  1,169
Dimmer 400 watt 1SYK100001A1045 10/200  1,593
RJ11 Tel. jack 2 pin 1SYK100001A1047 n 20/400  314
RJ45 Jack cat 6 1SYK100001A1048 n 20/400  1,157
TV co-axial socket 1SYK100001A1049 n 20/400  319
Single phase starter 20A 1SYK100001A1051 5/100  1,361
Single phase starter 25A 1SYK100001A1052 5/100  1,476
Down lighter 1SYK100001A1059 n 5/100  1,043
1SYK100001A
1005
1SYK100001A
1005
1SYK100001A
1047
1SYK100001A
1051
1SYK100001A
1023
2CLA218500N
1102
2CLA228500N
1102
1SYK100001A
1001
1SYK100001A
1001
1SYK100001A
1045
1SYK100001A
1049
IVIE mechanisms
W H I T E
White plate with frame
Item description   Ordering code Pack Unit
M.R.P. (`)
1M plate 1SYK100001A1071 n 15/360  235
2M plate 1SYK100001A1072 n 15/360  253
3M plate power 1SYK100001A1073 n 10/240  266
3M plate 1SYK100001A1074 n 10/240  350
4M plate 1SYK100001A1075 n 10/190  380
6M plate 1SYK100001A1076 n 5/120  524
8M plate 1SYK100001A1077 n 5/120  614
8M plate square 1SYK100001A1078 n 5/95  698
12M plate 1SYK100001A1079 n 5/95  758
18M plate 1SYK100001A1080 n 5/40  1,197
1SYK100001A
1072
1SYK100001A
1077
1SYK100001A
1079
1SYK100001A
1071
1SYK100001A
1074
1SYK100001A
1073
Modern and latest finishes in white, silver and anthracite colours of your choice.
Socket with
separate shutter
Switches with
double shrouds
NEW
 Stock items
10 R E TA I L PRO D U C T S PR I CEL IS T
Double shrouded internal mechanism under the
rocker, totally preventing visibility of sparks.
Convex profile plate with less projected sleek
design is a perfect match for any architecture.
Dust-free surface and a slim design, not only add
to the quality, but also provide a stylish look.
Terminal screws with Combihead
for star/flat screw drivers.
Modern and latest finishes in white, silver,
anthracite and colours of your choice.
Large variety of sockets, equipped with
shutters for increased safety.
Compatible for 6/16A two pin plug.
Universal regulator with
360 degree rotation.
—
Features and benefits
Innovation, design and technology range with real international concepts
IVIE’s design and functionality convert into numerous technical and installation advantages.
11Note: Additional details available on request.
—
IVIE
Range of modular switches
Switch, bell push, socket and USB charger
Item description   Ordering code Std Pack Unit
M.R.P. (`)
6A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1201 n 20/400  231
6A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1202 n 20/400  361
IIS11010 AN 10A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1209 n 20/400 246
IIS1101L  AN 10A 1 way switch
with indicator 1SYK100001A1212 n 20/400 310
IIS11020 AN 10A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1210 20/400 376
16A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1206 n 20/400  452
16A 1 way switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1207 n 20/400  563
32A DP switch 1SYK100001A1208 10/200  1,640
6A Bell Switch 1SYK100001A1203 20/400  407
6A Bell Switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1204 n 20/400  524
6A Mega Bell switch with ind. 1SYK100001A1205 10/200  748
6A 3 Pin socket 1SYK100001A1228 n 10/200  478
6/16A socket 1SYK100001A1223 n 10/200  741
Blank plates, dimmer & fan regulators, data & voice, TV socket
and starters
Item description   Ordering code Std Pack Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Blank plate 1SYK100001A1241 n 20/400  149
Step fan regulator 5 step 1SYK100001A1242 n 5/100  1,554
Step fan regulator 4 step 1SYK100001A1243 n 10/200  1,376
Dimmer 400 Watt 1SYK100001A1245 10/200  1,825
RJ11 Tel. jack 2 pin 1SYK100001A1247 n 20/400 375
RJ45 Jack cat 6 1SYK100001A1248 n 20/400  1,219
TV co-axial socket 1SYK100001A1249 n 20/400 445
Shaver socket 1SYK100001A1257 5/100 2,205
Down lighter 1SYK100001A1259 n 5/100  1,382
Anthracite grey plate with frame
Item description   Ordering code Std Pack Unit
M.R.P.(`)
1M plate 1SYK100001A1271 n 15/360  525
2M plate 1SYK100001A1272 n 15/360  544
3M plate power 1SYK100001A1273 n 10/240  620
3M plate 1SYK100001A1274 n 10/240  739
4M plate 1SYK100001A1275 n 10/190  929
6M plate 1SYK100001A1276 n 5/120  1,162
8M plate 1SYK100001A1277 n 5/120  1,345
8M plate square 1SYK100001A1278 5/95  1,458
12M plate 1SYK100001A1279 n 5/95  1,952
18M plate 1SYK100001A1280 5/40  2,747
1SYK100001A
1208
1SYK100001A
1249

Range of modular switches
Switch, bell push, socket and USB charger
Item description   Ordering code Std Pack Unit
M.R.P.(`)
6A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1101 n 20/400  231
6A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1102 n 20/400  361
IIS11010 PL 10A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1109 n 20/400 246
IIS1101L PL 10A 1 way switch
with indicator
1SYK100001A1112 n 20/400 310
IIS11020 PL 10A 2 way switch 1SYK100001A1110 20/400 376
16A 1 way switch 1SYK100001A1106 n 20/400  452
16A 1 way switch with Ind. 1SYK100001A1107 n 20/400  563
32A, DP switch 1SYK100001A1108 10/200  1,609
6A Bell Switch 1SYK100001A1103 n 20/400  407
6A Bell Switch with Ind. 1SYK100001A1104 n 20/400  524
6A Mega bell switch with Ind. 1SYK100001A1105 n 10/200  748
6A 3 Pin Socket 1SYK100001A1128 n 10/200  474
6/16A socket 1SYK100001A1123 n 10/200  741
IVIE mechanisms
S I LV E R
Blank plates, dimmer & fan regulators, data & voice, TV socket,
shaver socket and down lighter
Item description   Ordering code Std Pack Unit
M.R.P.(`)
Blank plate 1SYK100001A1141 n 20/400 149
Step fan regulator
5 step 1SYK100001A1142 n 5/100  1,561
Step fan regulator
4 step 1SYK100001A1143 n 10/200  1,371
Dimmer 400 Watt 1SYK100001A1145 10/200  1,825
RJ11 Tel. jack 2 pin 1SYK100001A1147 n 20/400  375
RJ45 Jack cat 6 1SYK100001A1148 n 20/400  1,219
TV co-axial socket 1SYK100001A1149 n 20/400  445
Shaver socket 1SYK100001A1157 5/100 2,205
Down lighter 1SYK100001A1159 5/100  1,388
Silver plate with frame
Item description   Ordering code Std Pack Unit
M.R.P.(`)
1M plate 1SYK100001A1171 n 15/360  525
2M plate 1SYK100001A1172 n 15/360  544
3M plate power 1SYK100001A1173 n 10/240  626
3M plate 1SYK100001A1174 n 10/240  739
4M plate 1SYK100001A1175 n 10/190  929
6M plate 1SYK100001A1176 n 5/120  1,162
8M plate 1SYK100001A1177 n 5/120  1,345
8M plate square 1SYK100001A1178 5/95  1,458
12M plate 1SYK100001A1179 n 5/95  1,952
18M plate 1SYK100001A1180 5/40  2,747
1SYK100001A
1108
1SYK100001A
1147

modules
Std
pack Ordering code MRP (`)
per PC
Flush boxes
Metal Box 1-2M - CMBZ3302 1/2 108 1SYN880452R0001   155
Metal Box 3M - CMBZ4303 3 82 1SYN880453R0001   161
Metal Box 4-5M - CMBZ5305 4 60 1SYN880454R0001   204
Metal Box 6M - CMBZ8306 6 40 1SYN880463R0001   334
Metal Box 8M - CMBZ9308 8 39 1SYN880464R0001   463
Metal Box 8MV - CMBZ5508V 8 26 1SYN880456R0001   433
Metal Box 12M - CMBZ8612 12 16 1SYN880465R0001   507
Metal Box 18M - CMBZ8824 18 10 1SYN880462R0001   803
Metal box
Item description Number of
modules
Std
pack Ordering code MRP (`)
per PC
IAB0233W -1-2M Metal Box 1/2 24 1SYK100001A1441   110
IAB0343W -3 M Metal Box 3 18 1SYK100001A1442   120
IAB0453W -4 M Metal Box 4 18 1SYK100001A1443   150
IAB0683W -6 M Metal Box 6 12 1SYK100001A1444   260
IAB0893W -8 M Metal Box 8 12 1SYK100001A1445   355
IAB0855W -8 M metal box
square 8 7 1SYK100001A1446   355
IAB1286W -12 M Metal Box 12 5 1SYK100001A1447   385
IAB1696W -16 M metal box 16 5 1SYK100001A1449   545
IAB1888W -18 M metal box 18 5 1SYK100001A1448  600
Metal box
Item description Number of
modules
Std
pack
Ordering
code
MRP (`)
per PC
IAB0233NMW -1-2M Metal Box 1/2 24 1SYK100002A1441   99
IAB0343NMW -3 M Metal Box 3 18 1SYK100002A1442   108
IAB0453NMW -4 M Metal Box 4 18 1SYK100002A1443   135
IAB0683NMW -6 M Metal Box 6 12 1SYK100002A1444   221
IAB0893NMW -8 M Metal Box 8 12 1SYK100002A1445   302
– – – – –
IAB1286NMWW -12 M Metal Box 12 5 1SYK100002A1447   327
– – – – –
– – – – –
1SYK100001A
1443

modules
Std
pack Ordering code MRP (`)
per PC
Flush boxes
Metal Box 1-2M - NM CMBZ3302 1/2 40 1SYN890452R0001   140
Metal Box 3M - NM CMBZ4303 3 40 1SYN890453R0001   145
Metal Box 4-5M -NM CMBZ5305 4 40 1SYN890454R0001   185
Metal Box 6M -NM CMBZ8306 6 40 1SYN890463R0001   284
Metal Box 8M -NM CMBZ9308 8 40 1SYN890464R0001   394
– – – – –
Metal Box 12M -NM CMBZ8612 12 10 1SYN890465R0001   456
– – – – –
 Stock items
16 R E TA I L PRO D U C T S PR I CEL IS T
—

pack
  Unit
L.P. ₹Type code Order code
2P
80 E202/80r 2CDE282001R0080 1 1,390
100 E202/100r 2CDE282001R0100 1 2,180
125 E202/125r 2CDE282001R0125 1 2,260
3P
80 E203/80r 2CDE283001R0080 1 2,330
100 E203/100r 2CDE283001R0100 1 2,550
125 E203/125r 2CDE283001R0125 1 2,850
4P
80 E204/80r 2CDE284001R0080 1 2,620
100 E204/100r 2CDE284001R0100 1 2,780
125 E204/125r 2CDE284001R0125 1 3,110
*INDUSTRIAL USE ONLY
36 R E TA I L PRO D U C T S PR I CEL IS T
—
FORMULA
Moulded case circuit breaker*
New low voltage moulded case circuit breakers
4 poles3 poles
Ordering code Unit L.P. (`)
1SDA066512R1
4,630
1SDA068757R1
1SDA066514R1
1SDA066515R1
1SDA068768R1
1SDA066518R1
1SDA066520R1
1SDA066521R1 5,460
1SDA066526R1
6,210
1SDA068761R1
1SDA066528R1
1SDA066529R1
1SDA068772R1
1SDA066532R1
1SDA066534R1
1SDA066535R1 6,630
A1A 125 Icu = 10KA
In (A) Poles
25
3P
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
25
4P
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
A1 125 TMF
Ordering code Unit L.P. (`)
1SDA066699R1
6,170
1SDA068758R1
1SDA066701R1
1SDA066702R1
1SDA068769R1
1SDA066705R1
1SDA066707R1
1SDA066708R1 7,090
1SDA066735R1
8,040
1SDA068762R1
1SDA066737R1
1SDA066738R1
1SDA068773R1
1SDA066741R1
1SDA066743R1
1SDA066744R1 8,510
A 1B 125 Icu = 18KA
Ordering code Unit L.P. (`)
1SDA066711R1
7,260
1SDA068759R1
1SDA066713R1
1SDA066714R1
1SDA068770R1
1SDA066717R1
1SDA066719R1
1SDA066720R1 7,930
1SDA066747R1
9,630
1SDA068763R1
1SDA066749R1
1SDA066750R1
1SDA068774R1
1SDA066753R1
1SDA066755R1
1SDA066756R1 10,120
A 1C 125 Icu = 25KA
In (A) Poles
25
3P
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
25
4P
32
40
50
63
80
100
125
A1 125 TMF
Ordering code Unit L.P. (`)
1SDA066723R1
8,820
1SDA068760R1
1SDA066725R1
1SDA066726R1
1SDA068771R1
1SDA066729R1
1SDA066731R1
1SDA066732R1 9,280
1SDA066759R1
10,990
1SDA068764R1
1SDA066761R1
1SDA066762R1
1SDA068775R1
1SDA066765R1
1SDA066767R1
1SDA066768R1 11,770
A 1N 125 Icu = 36KA
 Stock items
General characteristics
•	 Conforms to IEC 60947-2

Rating at 415V 50Hz Back - up Fuse
rating (A)
Type code
reference Ordering code L.P.(`)
HP kW
0.25 0.18 4A MA-0.25 ** 1SYN140318R25 4,020
0.50 0.37 4A MA-0.50 ** 1SYN140318R05 4,020
0.75 0.52 6A MA-0.75 ** 1SYN140318R75 4,020
1.00 0.75 6A MA-1.00 ** 1SYN140318R10 n 4,020
1.50 1.10 10A MA-1.50 ** 1SYN140318R15 4,020
2.00 1.50 10A MA-2.00 ** 1SYN140318R20 n 4,020
3.00 2.20 16A MA-3.00 ** 1SYN140318R30 n 4,020
5.00 3.70 25A MA-5.00 ** 1SYN140318R50 n 4,020
7.50 5.50 32A MA-7.50 ** 1SYN160318R75 n 4,020
10.00 7.50 32A MA-10.00 ** 1SYN180318R10 n 4,350
Rating at 415V 50Hz
Type code reference Ordering code L.P.(`)
HP kW
12.5 12.5/9.3 SDA-12.5 ** 1SYN184322R00 n 15,590
15 15/11 SDA-15 ** 1SYN242322R00 n 16,960
20 20/15 SDA- 20 ** 1SYN244322R00 n 19,670
25 25/18.5 SDA-25 ** 1SYN246322R00 20,490
30 30/22 SDA-30 ** 1SYN282322R00 24,750
35 35/26 SDA-35 ** 1SYN284322R00 27,460
40 40/30 SDA-40 ** 1SYN322322R00 33,320
50 50/37 SDA-50 ** 1SYN352342R00 40,390
60 60/45 SDA-60 ** 1SYN372342R00 51,950
75 75/55 SDA-75 ** 1SYN412342R00 60,890
Description Ordering code L.P.(`)
DRAS09-29P 4.0 kW 415V, 415V coil 1SBK104035R2900 8,200
DRAS12-29P 5.5 kW 415V, 415V coil 1SBK114035R2900 8,820
DRAS16-29P 7.5 kW 415V, 415V coil 1SBK124035R2900 11,850
Voltage Code

220 ... 230 V coil 3 8
400 ... 415 V coil 8 6 n
DOL Starter with IP65 enclosure
4KE 7.5KW 415V, IP65 compact plastic enclosure with double insulation
 Stock items*INDUSTRIAL USE ONLY
38 R E TA I L PRO D U C T S PR I CEL IS T
—
Electrification India has launched